

MUNICIPAL COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO  
SAN DIEGO JUDICIAL DISTRICT

CITED TO APPEAR ON OCTOBER 25, 1996 @ 08:00 A.M.  
Y501949 04-21-71 SDPD HAMMOND #4931 - slr

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA,  
Plaintiff,

v.

ANWAR AULAQI  
aka: ANWAR N.A. AULAQI  
Defendant.

No. M- 724950

COMPLAINT - CRIMINAL

VH4383

The San Diego City Attorney charges:

FIRST COUNT: PC647(B): PROSTITUTION  
That on or about August 30, 1996, in the City of San Diego,  
County of San Diego, State of California, a misdemeanor was  
committed by said defendant, who did agree to engage in an act of  
prostitution and committed an act in furtherance of that agreement,  
to wit: defendant drove into parking lot as directed by officer,  
in violation of Penal Code section 647(b).

Based on information and belief, I declare under penalty of  
perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated September 16, 1996 at San Diego, California.

  
Deputy City Attorney

Pursuant to Penal Code section 1054.5(b), the People are hereby  
informally requesting that defendant's counsel provide discovery to  
the People as required by Penal Code section 1054.3.

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT FILED SEP 17 1996 *MA*



MUNICIPAL COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO  
SAN DIEGO JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA,  
Plaintiff,

No. M- 724950 VH4383

v.

COMPLAINT - CRIMINAL

Anwar Aulagi

The San Diego City Attorney charges:

FIRST COUNT: PC415(3): FIGHTING WORDS  
That on or about 8/30/96, in the City of San Diego,  
County of San Diego, State of California, a misdemeanor was  
committed by said defendant, who did use offensive words in a  
public place which were inherently likely to provoke an immediate  
violent reaction, in violation of Penal Code section 415(3).

Based on information and belief, I declare under penalty of  
perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated 10/22/96 at San Diego, California.

S. Lank  
Deputy City Attorney

Pursuant to Penal Code section 1054.5(b), the People are hereby  
informally requesting that defendant's counsel provide discovery to  
the People as required by Penal Code section 1054.3.

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT FILED \_\_\_\_\_

CITY OF SAN DIEGO  
NOTICE TO APPEAR

COURT COPY

1501949

TRAFFIC  NON-TRAFFIC

DATE Aug 30 1996 TIME 2330 DAY OF WEEK TDS C.V. (V.C. 15210 G)  H.M. (V.C. 27993)

NAME (FIRST) ANWAR (MIDDLE) N.A. (LAST) AWLAKI

RESIDENCE ADDRESS 7183 SABANAC ST. CITY/STATE S.D. CA ZIP 92115

BUSINESS ADDRESS CITY/STATE ZIP

MILITARY

PARENT'S NAME (JUV ONLY) / DRIVER-FOR O.R. CITE ADDRESS

DRIVER'S LICENSE NO. 92-109-9422 STATE CO MILITARY I.D. / SSN / OTHER I.D. 521-77-712

RACE O SEX M HAIR BRN EYES BRN HEIGHT 135 WEIGHT BLK BIRTHDATE 04-21-71

VEHICLE LICENSE NO. / VIN 3LM78716 STATE CA PASSENGERS M

YEAR OF VEH. 87 MAKE NISS MODEL 4-DR BODY STYLE 4-DR COLOR SILVER

REGISTERED OWNER OR LESSEE AWLAKI ANWAR ADDRESS (  SAME AS ABOVE )

ITEMS CHECKED ARE CITED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 40610(b) CVC - SEE REVERSE  INFRACTION  MISDEMEANOR

VIOLATION(S)	CODE	SECTION	DESCRIPTION
<input type="checkbox"/>	<u>647(b) PC</u>		<u>AGREEING TO ENGAGE IN PROSTITUTION</u>
<input type="checkbox"/>			<u>(A 30 ORAL COPULATION) / FURTHERANCE;</u>
<input type="checkbox"/>			<u>DRIVE INTO PARKING LOT, #243 ON PERSON</u>

RELATED REPORTS  SUPP.  CASE  OTHER JUV. PPT. CASE NUMBER PROP. TAG NO.

APPROX. SPEED PF / MAX. SPEED VEH. LIMIT (SAFE)  RADAR BEAT 841

LOCATION OF VIOLATIONS ON 4200 EL CAJON BLVD.

BUS  RES.  RURAL  SCHL.  FRWY.

WEATHER		TRAFFIC		CONDITION OF ROAD				NO. OF LANES
RAIN	FOG	HEAVY	MED.	LIGHT	NARROW	CURVE	HILL	SLIPPERY

OFFENSES NOT COMMITTED IN MY PRESENCE CERTIFIED ON INFORMATION AND BELIEF.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT, EXECUTED AT THE PLACE AND ON THE DATE SHOWN ABOVE.

OFFICER \_\_\_\_\_ I.D. NO. \_\_\_\_\_

COMMAND/SHIFT VICE CITIZEN'S ARREST  DAYS OFF S M T W T F S VACATION S

WITHOUT ADMITTING GUILT, I PROMISE TO APPEAR AT THE DATE, TIME AND PLACE INDICATED BELOW BEFORE A JUDGE OR A CLERK OF THE MUNICIPAL OR JUSTICE COURT.

X SIGNATURE AWLAKI

YOU MUST APPEAR AT THE SAN DIEGO POLICE DEPARTMENT FOR FINGERPRINTING PRIOR TO YOUR COURT APPEARANCE.

<input type="checkbox"/> JUVENILE TRAFFIC COURT 2901 MEADOW LARK DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CA 92123	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> MISDEMEANOR ARRAIGNMENT DEPT. 220 W. BROADWAY SAN DIEGO, CA 92101
<input type="checkbox"/> SAN DIEGO MUNICIPAL TRAFFIC COURT 8950 CLAIREMONT MESA BOULEVARD SAN DIEGO, CA 92123	<input type="checkbox"/> SAN DIEGO MUNICIPAL COURT 500 3RD AVENUE CHULA VISTA, CA 92010 (NIGHT COURT THURSDAY - 5:30 P.M.)

TO APPEAR TIME 08:00 A.M.  P.M.  MONTH OCT DAY 25 YEAR 96

PD-177 (Rev. 6-93)

APPROVED BY THE JUDICIAL COUNCIL OF CALIFORNIA - REV 11

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED  
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED  
DATE 12-04-2012 BY 65179 DMH/MJS

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT OF SAN DIEGO JUDICIAL DISTRICT

96 SEP 17 P 2:00

FILED

b6  
b7c




MUNICIPAL COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO  
SAN DIEGO JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Defendant: AWLAKI Case No. M724950

**Supplement to Judgment**

In addition to any other conditions of your probation, you are ordered to comply with the following street conditions.

In the areas listed below and within one block of these areas, between the hours of noon and 5:00 a.m., defendant shall not (1) contact or attempt to contact passing motorists, (2) engage or attempt to engage motorists in conversation, (3) solicit or accept rides from motorists, or, (4) loiter, congregate or remain on any public street, sidewalk or alleyway without apparent lawful reason or business.

- (a) El Cajon Boulevard between Park Boulevard and 73rd Street.
- (b) University Avenue between Park Boulevard and 69th Street.
- (c) Midway Drive between Barnett Avenue and Ollie Street.
- (d) Rosecrans Street between Hancock Street and Talbot Street.
- (e) Market Street between 12th Street and 35th Street.
- (f) 32nd Street between Market Street and Main Street.
- (g) Main Street and between 28th Street and Division Street.
- (h) Balboa Drive between Upas and Marston Point.
- (i) 8th Avenue Drive between Marston  and Juniper Street.
- (j) The Naval Training Center, The Marine Corps Recruiting Depot, or The 32nd Street Naval Station.
- (k) In the area bordered by Ash Street on the north, Pacific Highway on the west, Island Avenue on the south, and 12th Avenue on the east.

I acknowledge that I have read and I understand the above conditions of my probation and that failure to abide by them will result in the revocation of my probation.

Date: 10-22-96 Defendant: X Awlaki Awlaki-439